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Yenr 

2023 -
2024 

Name of the schcme 

Rujarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maburaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Sudents 

Post Matric Scholarship to SC Students 

|Post-Matric ''uition Fee and Examination Fee Freeship to 
SC Students 

Post Matric Scholarship to ST Students 

Total 

Number of students benefited by 
gOvernment scheme and amount 

Number of students Amount 

{ 7,702.00 

3 

3 

6 

5 

19 

eshrmukA ROHA 

23,751.00 

Z 13,384.00| 

7 56,577.00 

{|1,167.00 

38,750.00 

? 1,51,33 1.00 

Number of students benefited by the 
institution's schemes and amount 

Number of students Amount 
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Link to 

relevant 

document 

https:/dbtwork 
flow.mahaonlin 
e.gov.in/Dashb 

oard/Report 
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Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Cottege, Roha - Raigad 
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